Mississippi National Banks (Non-Issuing)

NBCharter

10555
12822
13403
13156
10873
13313
12499
12501
13413
14176

10 Records
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BankName

Aberdeen NB (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)
Commercial NB (No Issue)

National Bank (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)

N Peoples Savings Bank (No Issue)
National City Savings B (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)
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SPMC.org Bank Note History Project

Town State
Aberdeen MS
Columbus MS
Greenville MS
Gulfport MS
Holly Springs MS
Lexington MS
Vicksburg MS
Vicksburg MS
Waynesboro MS
Waynesboro MS

County

Monroe
Lowndes
Washington
Harrison
Marshall
Holmes
Warren
Warren
Wayne
Wayne

Open
1914
1925
1929
1927
1916
1929
1924
1924
1930
1934

Close

1920
1930
1936
1930
1918
1936
1928
1929
1932
1936

BankFate

Absorbed
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Liquidated
Receivership
(Open past 1935)



