NBCharter	BankName	Town	State	County	Open	Close	BankFate
10555	Aberdeen NB (No Issue)	Aberdeen	MS	Monroe	1914	1920	Absorbed
12822	First National Bank (No Issue)	Columbus	MS	Lowndes	1925	1930	Liquidated
13403	Commercial NB (No Issue)	Greenville	MS	Washington	1929	1936	(Open past 1935)
13156	National Bank (No Issue)	Gulfport	MS	Harrison	1927	1930	Liquidated
10873	First National Bank (No Issue)	Holly Springs	MS	Marshall	1916	1918	Liquidated
13313	First National Bank (No Issue)	Lexington	MS	Holmes	1929	1936	(Open past 1935)
12499	N Peoples Savings Bank (No Issue)	Vicksburg	MS	Warren	1924	1928	Liquidated
12501	National City Savings B (No Issue)	Vicksburg	MS	Warren	1924	1929	Liquidated
13413	First National Bank (No Issue)	Waynesboro	MS	Wayne	1930	1932	Receivership
14176	First National Bank (No Issue)	Waynesboro	MS	Wayne	1934	1936	(Open past 1935)

10 Records